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Youth Conference 
Belinda Benassi DSS 781-1841 bbenassi@co.slo.ca.us 
Diana Horn DSS 461-6008 dhorn@co.slo.ca.us 
Jackie Garza Transitions Mental Health 541-5144 jgarza@t-mha.org 
Jannine Lambert DSS 781-1882 jlambert@co.slo.ca.us 
Jennifer Breska Cuesta/ILP/Permanency 781-1752 jbreska@co.slo.ca.us 
Jessica Thomas COE-Foster/Families 610-9625 jthomas@slocoe.org 
Kat Lauterback, Chair DSS 781-1839 klauterback@co.slo.ca.us 
Kim Wooten DSS 461-6268 kwooten@co.slo.ca.us 
Kristine Tardiff SLO Library 781-5783 katardiff@co.slo.ca.us 
Larisse Lopez Atascadero City Teen Center 423-5437 llopez@atascadero.org 
Heather Thomas Cuesta/ILP/Permanency  hthomas@co.slo.ca.us 
Mariela Ruelasa CAPSLO  mruelasa@capslo.org 
Melinda Sokolowski CAPSLO 474-2029 msokolowski@capslo.org 
Nita Kenyon   nkenyon@charter.net 
Rachel Cementina United Way  rcementina@unitedwayslo.org 
Shana Paulson CAPSLO-CCRC 782-4725 spaulson@capslo.org 
Shannon White-Bond SLO COE 782-7272 swbond@slocoe.org 
Summer Frappier Cuesta/ILP/Permanency 781-1753 sfrappier@co.slo.ca.us 
Teresa Tardiff CASA 541-6542 ttardiff@slocasa.org 
    
Fundraising and Finances 
Pati Garcia DSS 781-1893 pagarcia@co.slo.ca.us 
Carl Hansen, Chair SLO Food Bank 235-2851 chansen@slofoodbank.org 
Diana Horn DSS 461-6008 dhorn@co.slo.ca.us 
Vickie Jarvis CAPSLO 466-5404 x. 105 vjarvis@capslo.org 
Debbie Peterson Grover Beach City Council 550-4490 petersonteam@charter.net 
Evelyn Ruscki DSS 781-1845 eruscki@co.slo.ca.us 
    
Logistics and Organization 
Belinda Benassi, Chair DSS 781-1841 bbenassi@co.slo.ca.us 
Casandra Blangsted DSS 903-1443 cblangsted@co.slo.ca.us 
Tracy Buckingham DSS 781-1849 tbuckingham@co.slo.ca.us 
John Elfers SLO COE 782-7209 jelfers@slocoe.org 
Joyce Fields DSS 781-1897 jfields@co.slo.ca.us 
Jenny Hart DSS 781-1615 jhart@co.slo.ca.us 
Theresa Johnson DSS 772-6335 tjohnson@co.slo.ca.us 
Abby Lassen CRLA 544-7997 x.303 alassen@crla.org 
Leslie McKinley  549-0928 mom@benjamincommunications.com 
Adrienne Nicholson DSS 781-1632 anicholson@co.slo.ca.us 
Hunter Perry Cuesta College 564-3100 x. 2185 helen_perry@cuesta.edu 
Jane Pomeroy CRLA 544-7997 x.306 jane.e.pomeroy@gmail.com 
Shanta Rao DSS 781-1610 srao@co.slo.ca.us 
Nancy Shakeri DSS 474-2066 nshakeri@co.slo.ca.us 
Dee Torres CAPSLO 786-0617 dtorres@capslo.org 
Natalie Walter DSS 781-1832 nwalter@co.slo.ca.us 
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Media and Public Relations 
Cathy Enns 441-5676 (cell) 226-0468 Cathy.enns@gmail.com 
Dona Hare-Price SLOCOE 305-3525 dhare-price@slocoe.org 
Leslie McKinley, Chair  549-0928 mom@benjamincommunications.com 
Debbie Peterson Grover Beach City Council 550-4490 petersonteam@charter.net 
Dee Torres CAPSLO 786-0617 dtorres@capslo.org 
    
Navigator and Recruitment 
Belinda Benassi DSS 781-1841 bbenassi@co.slo.ca.us 
Cathy Enns, Chair 441-5676 (cell) 226-0468 Cathy.enns@gmail.com 
Joyce Fields DSS 781-1897 jfields@co.slo.ca.us 
Nita Kenyon Community Volunteer 528-5735 nkenyon@charter.net 
Abby Lassen CRLA 544-7997 x.303 alassen@crla.org 
Kat Lauterback DSS 781-1839 klauterback@co.slo.ca.us 
Leslie McKinley  549-0928 mom@benjamincommunications.com 
Nancy Shakeri DSS 474-2066 nshakeri@co.slo.ca.us 
Dee Torres CAPSLO 786-0617 dtorres@capslo.org 
Connie Willard DSS 704-1118 cwillard@co.slo.ca.us 
    
Senior and/or Disabled 
Julia Miller, Chair DSS 781-1704 jmiller@co.slo.ca.us 
Christopher Monza DSS 781-1902 cmonza@co.slo.ca.us 
Heather Murphy CAPSLO 788-0827 hmurphy@capslo.org 
Ila Murr  227-7122 ilamurr@sbcglobal.net 
    
Volunteer 
Mayra Garcia DSS 474-2003 mgarcia@co.slo.ca.us 
Wendy Lewis SLO Food Bank 235-0919 wlewis@slofoodbank.org 
Jan Maitzen The LINK 466-5404 x.103 Link93422@sbcglobal.net 
Glenna Petrush, Chair DSS 237-3143 gpetrush@co.slo.ca.us 
Shanta Rao DSS 781-1610 srao@co.slo.ca.us 

 


